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EL. KOOKUNIT 2 PL.

€ 1.100,00

SKU: 7266.0025

www.combisteel.com



Diameter bovenplaat (g mm)
Breedte (mm)

Hoogte (mm)

Gewicht bruto (kg)

El. vermogen(kW)

Aantal branders

Inbouwdiepte (mm)
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1x 220/ 1x 180
400

260

26
1x2,6/1x1,5
2

592
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EAN code
Diepte (mm)
Pakketpost
Spanning (Volt)
Uitvoering

Inbouwbreedte (mm)

6017429070013
600

Nee

400

Elektrisch

392
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